
Panfish
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 301 KERRY HOFFMAN/ISAAC KAUTZ 7.63 $500
2 84 DAN MYERS/ROCK KIERSTEAD 6.72 $350
3 232 KIPP STAHL/RANDY STAHL 6.39 $200
4 219 RORY BISHOP/VERN MCGHEE 6.25
5 53 MITCH BUCKLEY/MARVIN ULMER 6.06
6 269 DANNY VARILEK/JORDAN VARILEK 5.4
7 256 MATT RAGELS/JACOB ZERBEL 5.39
8 246 BRADY WOEHL/JEFF NEAL 5.26
9 156 TRAVIS KELLY/LYLE STEWART 5.1

10 302 CODY STOTZ/MINDY STOTZ 5
11 106 CHRIS VANDEN BOS/CORY SCHARFFENBERG 4.99
12 148 JUNE KELLY/DYLAN REIMERS 4.82
13 117 TYLER SANDAL/BRIENNE SANDAL 4.7
14 87 DALANE VAVRA/JAY BUTLER 4.66
15 276 JACK DOKKEN/JASON HUMPHREY 4.49
16 130 JUSTIN BOYDEN/CODY BOYDEN 4.36 $500
17 153 SHAUN CRONIN/TANE CRONIN 4.23
18 132 DALLAS JOHNSON/JARIB JOHNSON 4.09
19 288 CHRISTOPHER HATHEWAY/DUSTIN DENNING 3.64
20 286 WILLIAM WASSERBURGER/KEITH NELSON 3.59
21 228 BRIAN LEHR/HEATHER LEHR 3.56
22 120 CURTIS COOMES/TRAVIS EDDY 3.53
23 308 JEREMY JOSEPH/CHANCE WOODENKNIFE 3.49
24 103 FRED LEETCH/SCOTT PRETZER 3.29
25 263 MATT ERICKSON/STEVE KERR 3.23
26 71 MICHAEL WALTON/COLIN HUTCHISON 3.18
27 257 STEVE TATUM/YOUNGER KRAMME 3.14
28 203 SHAWN JOHNSON/LEROY JOHNSON 3.13
29 70 RYAN CUMBOW/BILLY CUMBOW 3.07
30 226 AUSTIN BERNHARD/TRENT SCHAFER 3.05
31 18 BRANDON BANZEE/TREY HUTCHISON 3.04
32 243 JOSH BJORNSTAD/DAVIE MCNALLY 3.02
33 253 ALAN BRUINSMA/AARON HETTINGER 2.95
34 184 JON BECKMAN/JORDEN ODENS 2.86
35 91 KIRK BJORNSTAD/DWAYNE NELSON 2.82
36 316 SCOTT SHELBOURN/SCOTT BATTERSHAW 2.73
37 110 CODY WARREN/TERRY FAUTH 2.63
38 303 JACOB ROSECKY/MICHAEL ROSECKY 2.58
39 56 GAGE GEHRING/LANDON SCHIED 2.52
40 285 MARK GRAN/LON NELSON 2.39
41 145 JASON KAISER/DICK LEHMANN 2.33
42 196 KERRY HOVIS/KELLY HOVIS 2.23
43 244 KALEB BENT/DAVE PETERSON 2.23
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44 45 WAYNE WINTER/NICK MARSO 2.2
45 262 TIMOTHY RAUSCH/COREY STRAND 2.19
46 231 JUSTIN EVANS/LINDSEY EVANS 2.16
47 49 ALEX LEDGER/RYAN WILSON 2.07
48 296 TRAVIS ARCHAMBEAU/MIKE BURRER 2.04
49 162 LISA ROMBOUGH/JAZZLYN ROMBOUGH 2.03
50 237 CHRIS CARLSON/KYLE POTTER 2.01
51 15 BOB HANTEN/MARK MCINTIRE 1.99
52 72 JEREMIE EVANS/DUANE EVANS 1.89
53 138 GREG PETERSEN/CHRIS PETERSEN 1.81
54 275 CHRISTOPHER BOLTE/JACOB DIBBET 1.77
55 64 BRANDON MCCARTHY/ANNE HILLESTAD 1.7
56 111 LEVI ZILVERBERG/CRAIG MILLER 1.6
57 297 MICHAEL SHARKEY/MAKAYLA SHARKEY 1.47
58 310 DANIEL JAMES/DYLAN TURNER 1.08
59 109 SHORTY ZILVERBERG/SKYLER RUTH 1.07
60 34 FORREST ZUBER/JESS ZUBER 0.46
61 35 SCOTT HOLLEY/HUDSON HOLLEY 0.45

Big Perch
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 301 KERRY HOFFMAN/ISAAC KAUTZ 1.39 Won 1st
2 84 DAN MYERS/ROCK KIERSTEAD 1.22 Won 2nd
3 276 JACK DOKKEN/JASON HUMPHREY 1.16 $300
4 117 TYLER SANDAL/BRIENNE SANDAL 1.1
5 219 RORY BISHOP/VERN MCGHEE 1.1
6 302 CODY STOTZ/MINDY STOTZ 1.09
7 246 BRADY WOEHL/JEFF NEAL 1.09
8 53 MITCH BUCKLEY/MARVIN ULMER 1.06
9 87 DALANE VAVRA/JAY BUTLER 1.06

10 232 KIPP STAHL/RANDY STAHL 1.03
11 99 BRYAN HAAG/RAY BARCHENGER 1.01
12 209 AARON GORS/ARIC GORS 1.01
13 271 JOSHUA DYKSTRA/CASEY BUECHLER 0.97
14 256 MATT RAGELS/JACOB ZERBEL 0.94
15 132 DALLAS JOHNSON/JARIB JOHNSON 0.92
16 130 JUSTIN BOYDEN/CODY BOYDEN 0.91
17 226 AUSTIN BERNHARD/TRENT SCHAFER 0.9
18 196 KERRY HOVIS/KELLY HOVIS 0.85
19 131 RYAN LARSON/TRIG LARSON 0.85
20 203 SHAWN JOHNSON/LEROY JOHNSON 0.83
21 145 JASON KAISER/DICK LEHMANN 0.81
22 91 KIRK BJORNSTAD/DWAYNE NELSON 0.74
23 120 CURTIS COOMES/TRAVIS EDDY 0.73
24 288 CHRISTOPHER HATHEWAY/DUSTIN DENNING 0.68
25 297 MICHAEL SHARKEY/MAKAYLA SHARKEY 0.68
26 138 GREG PETERSEN/CHRIS PETERSEN 0.64
27 244 KALEB BENT/DAVE PETERSON 0.62



28 70 RYAN CUMBOW/BILLY CUMBOW 0.62
29 150 BROC SWANSON/TROY ROTH 0.6
30 34 FORREST ZUBER/JESS ZUBER 0.46
31 35 SCOTT HOLLEY/HUDSON HOLLEY 0.45

Big Bluegill
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 269 DANNY VARILEK/JORDAN VARILEK 1.01
2 106 CHRIS VANDEN BOS/CORY SCHARFFENBERG 1.01 $300 Won Flip!
3 228 BRIAN LEHR/HEATHER LEHR 0.74
4 191 KENT GREEN/TYLER KROGMAN 0.74
5 308 JEREMY JOSEPH/CHANCE WOODENKNIFE 0.72
6 70 RYAN CUMBOW/BILLY CUMBOW 0.53
7 296 TRAVIS ARCHAMBEAU/MIKE BURRER 0.48
8 262 TIMOTHY RAUSCH/COREY STRAND 0.42

Big Crappie
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 316 SCOTT SHELBOURN/SCOTT BATTERSHAW 1.62 $300
2 301 KERRY HOFFMAN/ISAAC KAUTZ 1.4
3 232 KIPP STAHL/RANDY STAHL 1.39
4 276 JACK DOKKEN/JASON HUMPHREY 1.13
5 84 DAN MYERS/ROCK KIERSTEAD 1.07
6 153 SHAUN CRONIN/TANE CRONIN 0.97
7 228 BRIAN LEHR/HEATHER LEHR 0.79
8 303 JACOB ROSECKY/MICHAEL ROSECKY 0.63
9 151 ALAN LANTGEN/MICHELLE LANTGEN 0.47

Bass
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 183 DALLAS THOMPSON/ANTHONY HEATH 27.07 $500
2 287 ANDY DAWSON/REGAN JERRED 20.03 $350
3 133 STEPHEN HAIDER/CAMERON PUDWILL 17.7 $200
4 23 ARIC DAVIDSON II/LUCAS SCHMIDT 11.98
5 211 TRUSTY SURAT/DONNA SURAT 9.34
6 5 JASON SMITH/JOEY HOCKETT 9.12
7 191 KENT GREEN/TYLER KROGMAN 8.41
8 89 JACOB BLY/HUNTER JOHNSON 8.38
9 9 CASEY HUTMACHER/ADAM HUTMACHER 8.09

10 277 DEVIN HUMMEL/JEFF LEMIEUX 7.58
11 181 NICHOLAS CHANEY/MATT HENLE 7.12
12 185 KOLTYN FORBES/CASSIDY LIPELT 6.54
13 166 DERRICK BRAKKE/GRADY BRODRECHT 4.47
14 55 CURT UNDERHILL/CHERI UNDERHILL 4.33
15 217 DILLON GRAN/ROB GRAN 4.29
16 141 JOSH HANSEN/NATALIE ATTEBERRY 4.25 $500
17 314 JEREMY BUTCHER/TYLER KENNEDY 3.54
18 265 TROY WIEBE/NICK WIEBE 3.27
19 19 DAVE SPECK/KAYNE SPECK 3.05
20 193 CHANCE FREDERICK/KEVIN PEERY 2.6



21 78 JOHNNY CONLEY/RICHARD LENIUS 1.15
Big Bass

Place Team Number Name Weight
1 183 DALLAS THOMPSON/ANTHONY HEATH 5.82 Won 1st
2 211 TRUSTY SURAT/DONNA SURAT 5.77 $300
3 287 ANDY DAWSON/REGAN JERRED 5.08
4 166 DERRICK BRAKKE/GRADY BRODRECHT 4.47
5 55 CURT UNDERHILL/CHERI UNDERHILL 4.33
6 217 DILLON GRAN/ROB GRAN 4.29
7 185 KOLTYN FORBES/CASSIDY LIPELT 4.27
8 141 JOSH HANSEN/NATALIE ATTEBERRY 4.25
9 263 MATT ERICKSON/STEVE KERR 4.22

10 191 KENT GREEN/TYLER KROGMAN 3.56
11 314 JEREMY BUTCHER/TYLER KENNEDY 3.54
12 265 TROY WIEBE/NICK WIEBE 3.27
13 133 STEPHEN HAIDER/CAMERON PUDWILL 3.26
14 19 DAVE SPECK/KAYNE SPECK 3.05
15 181 NICHOLAS CHANEY/MATT HENLE 3
16 89 JACOB BLY/HUNTER JOHNSON 2.98
17 5 JASON SMITH/JOEY HOCKETT 2.82
18 193 CHANCE FREDERICK/KEVIN PEERY 2.6
19 182 ERIC FREY/JONATHAN HEFLIN 1.79
20 71 MICHAEL WALTON/COLIN HUTCHISON 1.32
21 78 JOHNNY CONLEY/RICHARD LENIUS 1.15

Northern Pike
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 31 AL SCHNABEL/TREVOR PIERSOL 44.1 $500
2 222 MICHEAL HOOPINGARNER/STEVE ZUBROD 40.6 $350
3 114 JUSTIN LESTER/DALE LEBEDA 38.5 $200
4 67 WALKER GRUBER/SHANE GRUBER 30.9
5 85 TOM RABERN/JESSE PALMER 29.3
6 90 MIKE WENTLANDT/CHRIS WESTCOTT 27.2
7 218 JEFF WILSON/BRYCE PATTERSON 21.4
8 60 KILIAN SURAT/SHELBY SURAT 21.4 $500 Wheel Spin
9 178 TYREL CARSON/LEVI BRAKKE 20.7

10 128 HARLEY VAN HOUTEN/MITCH BOE 18.3
11 248 CHRIS WELCH/GREG RAUSCH 15.1
12 151 ALAN LANTGEN/MICHELLE LANTGEN 12.1
13 202 ZACH MATHERN/DANIEL MATHERN 6.2
14 113 KYLE WILLIS/JOHN WILLIS 5.5
15 59 WILLIE GLOE/JASON VETTER 5.3

Big Northern Pike
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 178 TYREL CARSON/LEVI BRAKKE 12.9 $300
2 168 CODY PALMER/DANIELLE PALMER 12
3 31 AL SCHNABEL/TREVOR PIERSOL 9.9
4 60 KILIAN SURAT/SHELBY SURAT 8.2



5 85 TOM RABERN/JESSE PALMER 7.9
6 222 MICHEAL HOOPINGARNER/STEVE ZUBROD 7.4
7 151 ALAN LANTGEN/MICHELLE LANTGEN 7.3
8 67 WALKER GRUBER/SHANE GRUBER 6.6
9 218 JEFF WILSON/BRYCE PATTERSON 6.5

10 55 CURT UNDERHILL/CHERI UNDERHILL 6.4
11 202 ZACH MATHERN/DANIEL MATHERN 6.2
12 248 CHRIS WELCH/GREG RAUSCH 5.5
13 90 MIKE WENTLANDT/CHRIS WESTCOTT 5
14 59 WILLIE GLOE/JASON VETTER 3.1
15 243 JOSH BJORNSTAD/DAVIE MCNALLY 1.9

Ice Walleye
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 98 KEITH PAZOUR/BRIAN VANWELL 12.44 $500
2 37 DAN HOUG/CHAD MOHNS 11.7 $350
3 168 CODY PALMER/DANIELLE PALMER 9.66 Won Big
4 210 JACOB LAUBE/KRISTINA LAUBE 8.89 $200
5 118 JACOB WAGNER/LOGAN DAHL 8.82
6 315 COLTON WURTZ/HARLEY CLARK 8.81
7 271 JOSHUA DYKSTRA/CASEY BUECHLER 8.66
8 300 NATHAN BINSTOCK/KENZIE VOSBERG 8.62
9 92 MICHAEL RYAN/YUMA HOUSE 8.56

10 240 JORDAN HULL/ZAC HULL 8.23
11 182 ERIC FREY/JONATHAN HEFLIN 8.2
12 187 DUSTIN MEHLHAFF/DREW SCHUTZ 8.14
13 251 TERRY FLORENTZ/TODD RUUD 7.91
14 73 SCOTT MILLER/THAD JACOBSON 7.87
15 229 LOGAN ANDERSON/AUSTIN BERRY 7.7
16 305 CODY JOHNSON/BRANDON FLYNN 7.65 $500
17 108 WILLIAM DESCHEPPER/JAY WELK 7.56
18 261 DAVID MEYER/SHANE REGELIN 7.5
19 298 STEVEN KING/MATT ADEMA 7.31
20 245 TYLER ARBACH/ANDY GRIESE 6.98
21 205 NICK WILLIAMS/ARIC WILLIAMS 6.92
22 292 DON JENNINGS/JUSTICE JENNINGS 6.63
23 306 SAMANTHA WERMERS/KATELYNN WAREJCKA 6.52
24 241 SPENCER MEWS/COOPER WALTON 6.44
25 50 JAMEY HERR/DUSTIN SCHUTZ 6.39
26 99 BRYAN HAAG/RAY BARCHENGER 6.2
27 280 ANDY YOUNG/BARRY JOHNSON 6.18
28 57 GREG GEHRING/GUNNAR GEHRING 6.11
29 206 DANE HILGER/CAYDEN HILGER 5.98
30 313 DALTON MARTIAN/KYLE MURPHY 5.86
31 48 CRAIG OYLER/BRIAN CAVANAUGH 5.64
32 144 JEREMIAH PHELPS/TIM GLANZER 4.78
33 234 JARROD MCFARLING/CODY CULP 4.63
34 76 TOM LARSON/TOM HILLS 4.5



35 239 JAMES TRIMBLE/JAY HEEREN 4.45
36 131 RYAN LARSON/TRIG LARSON 4.09
37 235 HEATH STOESER/CARSON STOESER 3.96
38 278 RYAN MOSS/LARRY ROSSOW 3.66
39 150 BROC SWANSON/TROY ROTH 3.57
40 125 DYLAN DOWLING/DUSTIN DOWLING 3.37
41 242 KENDALL KIEL/DICK MELTCHER 3.15
42 258 LONNIE ALBERS/BRICE BORR 3.12
43 209 AARON GORS/ARIC GORS 2.98
44 293 CHAD BOLTE/CHASE BOLTE 2.85
45 77 JUSTIN KAPPES/AARON KAPPES 2.8
46 260 DARIN BOE/JOSH RASMUSSEN 2.59
47 40 BRYAN BOOCOCK/BRANCH WOLF 2.18
48 104 GRAYAN LARSON/JUSTIN MITTLEIDER 1.52
49 134 JEFF UZZLE/RUSTIN SCHONE 1.3

Big Ice Walleye
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 168 CODY PALMER/DANIELLE PALMER 4.71 $300
2 261 DAVID MEYER/SHANE REGELIN 3.9
3 315 COLTON WURTZ/HARLEY CLARK 3.8
4 280 ANDY YOUNG/BARRY JOHNSON 3.52
5 37 DAN HOUG/CHAD MOHNS 3.07
6 108 WILLIAM DESCHEPPER/JAY WELK 2.77
7 245 TYLER ARBACH/ANDY GRIESE 2.58
8 98 KEITH PAZOUR/BRIAN VANWELL 2.51
9 234 JARROD MCFARLING/CODY CULP 2.17

10 92 MICHAEL RYAN/YUMA HOUSE 2.02
11 104 GRAYAN LARSON/JUSTIN MITTLEIDER 1.52
12 134 JEFF UZZLE/RUSTIN SCHONE 1.3

Boat Walleye
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 33 TRANDON WALTERS/PAUL STEFFEN 20.03 $500
2 28 GERRICK MCCOMSEY/RYAN WEEKLY 19.99 $350
3 135 HARRY DECKER/DALTON DECKER 15.85 Won Big
4 137 BRAD SAATHOFF/TRAE TURNER 10.8 $200
5 29 KENNY EDGMAN/DAVE PANZER JR. 10.58
6 79 MICHAEL NEBELSICK/DAN SWENSON 9.56
7 82 CORY HEIEN/TRAVOR DIEGEL 7.39 $500 Wheel Spin
8 32 STEVEN NOVOTNY/BYRON LARSON 5.44
9 97 TODD HIGHT/MIKE KOGELMANN 4.83

10 291 CURT REES/JIM WOLF 2.94
11 68 ROGER PEDERSON/DAVE ANDERSON 2.9
12 83 TYLER VAN ASPEREN/JEFF DANBURG 1.27

Big Boat Walleye
Place Team Number Name Weight

1 28 GERRICK MCCOMSEY/RYAN WEEKLY 11.86 Fatty - Won 2nd
2 33 TRANDON WALTERS/PAUL STEFFEN 5.03 Won 1st



3 135 HARRY DECKER/DALTON DECKER 3.53 $300
4 137 BRAD SAATHOFF/TRAE TURNER 3.31

Other
Place Team Number Name Weight Species

1 289 RYAN ROSE/BRITTANY ROSE 10.4 Catfish  $300
2 201 JASON CASHMAN/SCOTT PETERSON 9.9 Catfish
3 118 JACOB WAGNER/LOGAN DAHL 9.7 Catfish
4 4 STAN REED/BILLY BOARDMAN 9.4 Catfish
5 78 JOHNNY CONLEY/RICHARD LENIUS 7.7 Catfish
6 94 STEVE MILLER/NICK HERRICKS 7.1 Catfish
7 193 CHANCE FREDERICK/KEVIN PEERY 7.1 Catfish
8 300 NATHAN BINSTOCK/KENZIE VOSBERG 7.1 Catfish
9 56 GAGE GEHRING/LANDON SCHIED 6.5 Catfish

10 63 SPENCER ANDERSON/KYLER TIESZEN 4.9 Carp
11 137 BRAD SAATHOFF/TRAE TURNER 4.7 Carp
12 320 TRAVIS STOUT/AMBER STOUT 4.1 Trout
13 321 TREYSON STOUT/MARY NESS 4 Trout
14 22 JAKE RYSDON/COLBY WAGONER 3.9 Catfish
15 116 KEN THOMPSON/ERIC MARTINMAAS 3.6 Catfish
16 169 JOE ARBACH/DREW ARBACH 2.2 Trout
17 117 TYLER SANDAL/BRIENNE SANDAL 1.1 Trout
18 257 STEVE TATUM/YOUNGER KRAMME 0.6 Trout

Random Cash Awards:
1 - $500
2 - $300
20 - $100

Random Cash Award Winning Teams:
4 108

22 123
25 138
30 144
43 154
55 155
75 239
83 251
85 273
89 285
92 307

102

Thanks to all Sponsors, Anglers, and Helpers!  


